
Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Tamar Marine Blockbuster 2023

Final Results

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Sailed: 6  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 B14 Rocketship B14 92 Adrian Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94 3.0 1.0 DNC 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0

2 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster Sam Baily KBSC 94 2.0 3.0 DNC 2.0 1.0 2.0 10.0

3 B14 On the Edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Penny Tassicker WYC 94 4.0 4.0 DNC 3.0 3.0 DNC 20.0

4 B14 Early Warning B14 AUS377 Ross Daley Tony Van Galen MPYC 94 1.0 2.0 DNC DNF DNC DNC 21.0

5 B14 Phantom B14 AUS 367 Stephen Miller Sarah Krulow MPYC 94 5.0 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 29.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Sailed: 6  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus McIndoe Felix James PDYC 108 DNC DNC DNC 1.0 DNC DNC 9.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Sailed: 6  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard Bingham   LSC 127 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 7.0

2 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby   WYC 127 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 8.0

3 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew Price   WYC 127 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 12.0

4 Sabre She'll B Right Sabre 2132 Damon Frost   TYC 127 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0

Laser Fleet  -  Sailed: 6  Discards: 1  Ratings: VY

1 Laser No Name Laser 4.7 154319 Stanley Foster   KBSC 127 1.0 1.0 DNC DNF 1.0 1.0 6.0

R1

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 13:29:00

1 B14 Early Warning B14 AUS377 Ross Daley Tony Van Galen MPYC 94 13:29:00 13:45:58 0:16:58 1.0

2 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster Sam Baily KBSC 94 13:29:00 13:52:56 0:23:56 2.0

3 B14 Rocketship B14 92 Adrian Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94 13:29:00 13:54:06 0:25:06 3.0

4 B14 On the Edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Penny Tassicker WYC 94 13:29:00 13:56:56 0:27:56 4.0

5 B14 Phantom B14 AUS 367 Stephen Miller Sarah Krulow MPYC 94 13:29:00 13:57:33 0:28:33 5.0

NS14 Fleet

1 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus McIndoe Felix James PDYC 108     DNC 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 13:26:00

1 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby   WYC 127 13:26:00 13:55:49 0:29:49 1.0

2 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard Bingham   LSC 127 13:26:00 13:55:55 0:29:55 2.0

3 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew Price   WYC 127 13:26:00 13:56:43 0:30:43 3.0

4 Sabre She'll B Right Sabre 2132 Damon Frost   TYC 127 13:26:00 13:57:47 0:31:47 4.0

Laser Fleet  -  Start time: 13:26:00

1 Laser No Name Laser 4.7 154319 Stanley Foster   KBSC 127 13:26:00 13:59:45 0:33:45 1.0

R2

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 14:14:00

1 B14 Rocketship B14 92 Adrian Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94 14:14:00 14:33:56 0:19:56 1.0

2 B14 Early Warning B14 AUS377 Ross Daley Tony Van Galen MPYC 94 14:14:00 14:34:02 0:20:02 2.0

3 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster Sam Baily KBSC 94 14:14:00 14:35:10 0:21:10 3.0

4 B14 On the Edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Penny Tassicker WYC 94 14:14:00 14:38:35 0:24:35 4.0

5 B14 Phantom B14 AUS 367 Stephen Miller Sarah Krulow MPYC 94     DNC 6.0

NS14 Fleet

1 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus McIndoe Felix James PDYC 108     DNC 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 14:11:00

1 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby   WYC 127 14:11:00 14:36:52 0:25:52 1.0

2 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard Bingham   LSC 127 14:11:00 14:38:06 0:27:06 2.0

3 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew Price   WYC 127 14:11:00 14:39:57 0:28:57 3.0

4 Sabre She'll B Right Sabre 2132 Damon Frost   TYC 127 14:11:00 14:40:24 0:29:24 4.0

Laser Fleet  -  Start time: 14:11:00

1 Laser No Name Laser 4.7 154319 Stanley Foster   KBSC 127 14:11:00 14:37:58 0:26:58 1.0

R3



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Nett

B14 Fleet

1 B14 Rocketship B14 92 Adrian Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94     DNC 6.0

1 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster Sam Baily KBSC 94     DNC 6.0

1 B14 On the Edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Penny Tassicker WYC 94     DNC 6.0

1 B14 Early Warning B14 AUS377 Ross Daley Tony Van Galen MPYC 94     DNC 6.0

1 B14 Phantom B14 AUS 367 Stephen Miller Sarah Krulow MPYC 94     DNC 6.0

NS14 Fleet

1 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus McIndoe Felix James PDYC 108     DNC 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 15:16:00

1 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard Bingham   LSC 127 15:16:00 15:32:07 0:16:07 1.0

2 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby   WYC 127 15:16:00 15:33:04 0:17:04 2.0

3 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew Price   WYC 127 15:16:00 15:33:34 0:17:34 3.0

4 Sabre She'll B Right Sabre 2132 Damon Frost   TYC 127 15:16:00 15:35:43 0:19:43 4.0

Laser Fleet

1 Laser No Name Laser 4.7 154319 Stanley Foster   KBSC 127     DNC 2.0

R4

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 11:29:00

1 B14 Rocketship B14 92 Adrian Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94 11:29:00 11:48:02 0:19:02 1.0

2 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster Sam Baily KBSC 94 11:29:00 11:51:42 0:22:42 2.0

3 B14 On the Edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Penny Tassicker WYC 94 11:29:00 11:54:52 0:25:52 3.0

4 B14 Early Warning B14 AUS377 Ross Daley Tony Van Galen MPYC 94     DNF 6.0

4 B14 Phantom B14 AUS 367 Stephen Miller Sarah Krulow MPYC 94     DNC 6.0

NS14 Fleet  -  Start time: 11:26:00

1 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus McIndoe Felix James PDYC 108 11:26:00 11:56:34 0:30:34 1.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 11:26:00

1 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew Price   WYC 127 11:26:00 11:56:42 0:30:42 1.0

2 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby   WYC 127 11:26:00 11:56:44 0:30:44 2.0

3 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard Bingham   LSC 127 11:26:00 11:56:48 0:30:48 3.0

4 Sabre She'll B Right Sabre 2132 Damon Frost   TYC 127 11:26:00 11:58:34 0:32:34 4.0

Laser Fleet

1 Laser No Name Laser 4.7 154319 Stanley Foster   KBSC 127     DNF 2.0

R5

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 12:19:00

1 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster Sam Baily KBSC 94 12:19:00 12:41:01 0:22:01 1.0

2 B14 Rocketship B14 92 Adrian Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94 12:19:00 12:41:30 0:22:30 2.0

3 B14 On the Edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Penny Tassicker WYC 94 12:19:00 12:44:54 0:25:54 3.0

4 B14 Early Warning B14 AUS377 Ross Daley Tony Van Galen MPYC 94     DNC 6.0

4 B14 Phantom B14 AUS 367 Stephen Miller Sarah Krulow MPYC 94     DNC 6.0

NS14 Fleet

1 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus McIndoe Felix James PDYC 108     DNC 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 12:16:00

1 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard Bingham   LSC 127 12:16:00 12:42:48 0:26:48 1.0

2 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew Price   WYC 127 12:16:00 12:44:13 0:28:13 2.0

3 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby   WYC 127 12:16:00 12:44:51 0:28:51 3.0

4 Sabre She'll B Right Sabre 2132 Damon Frost   TYC 127 12:16:00 12:50:01 0:34:01 4.0

Laser Fleet  -  Start time: 12:16:00

1 Laser No Name Laser 4.7 154319 Stanley Foster   KBSC 127 12:16:00 12:51:22 0:35:22 1.0

R6

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Nett

B14 Fleet  -  Start time: 13:05:00

1 B14 Rocketship B14 92 Adrian Beswick Kelly Beswick LYC 94 13:05:00 13:23:11 0:18:11 1.0

2 B14 Bondi Tram B14 355 Scott Foster Sam Baily KBSC 94 13:05:00 13:24:57 0:19:57 2.0

3 B14 On the Edge B14 794 Brady Tassicker Penny Tassicker WYC 94     DNC 6.0

3 B14 Early Warning B14 AUS377 Ross Daley Tony Van Galen MPYC 94     DNC 6.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew Club VY Start Finish Elapsed Nett

3 B14 Phantom B14 AUS 367 Stephen Miller Sarah Krulow MPYC 94     DNC 6.0

NS14 Fleet

1 NS14 Fast Asleep NS14 1993 Magnus McIndoe Felix James PDYC 108     DNC 2.0

Sabre Fleet  -  Start time: 13:02:00

1 Sabre Sparkles Sabre 2021 Richard Bingham   LSC 127 13:02:00 13:28:56 0:26:56 1.0

2 Sabre No mischief Sabre 2145 Mike Darby   WYC 127 13:02:00 13:28:59 0:26:59 2.0

3 Sabre Zap Sabre 1754 Matthew Price   WYC 127 13:02:00 13:29:33 0:27:33 3.0

4 Sabre She'll B Right Sabre 2132 Damon Frost   TYC 127 13:02:00 13:31:43 0:29:43 4.0

Laser Fleet  -  Start time: 13:02:00

1 Laser No Name Laser 4.7 154319 Stanley Foster   KBSC 127 13:02:00 13:41:53 0:39:53 1.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

